KLIMOR
EVO
PRODUCT CATALOG
A D V A N C E D  A I R  C O N D I T I O N I N G  &  V E N T I L A T I O N  S O L U T I O N S
ADVANCED AIR CONDITIONING & VENTILATION SOLUTIONS
CHAPTER 1: KLIMOR BRAND
50 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE & INNOVATION
CERTIFICATES AND AWARDS

SECONDARY FILTERSF ROTARY HEAT EXCHANGERRR
MIXING SECTIONMX
CODIFICATION OF FUNCTIONAL BLOCKS
ENCODING METHOD
EXAMPLE KLIMOR EVO-S-0010-53-20-R-PFWHWCVFSL
AHU
RANGE
NAME
KLIMOR EVO-S
SIZE
OF UNIT
5100, 3200, 0300, 0400, 2500,
0600, 0700, 5800, 0010, 5310,
4410, 5610, 0020, 0120, 5320,
0720, 0230, 0530
AIR FLOW
RATE /100
STATIC
PRESSURE
DROP *10
ACCESS
SITE
R - RIGHT
L - LEFT
II      KLIMOR EVO PRODUCT LINE
20 K L I M O R  E V O  C A T A L O G
KLIMOR EVO-S [_] [_] [_] [_] [R] – [PF] [MX] [WH] [WC] [VF] KLIMOR EVO-S [_] [_] [_] [_] [R] – [PF] [WC] [WH] [VF]
supply units
mixing chamber
SIDE VIEW
KLIMOR EVO-S [_] [_] [_] [_] [R] – [PF] [WH] [WC] [VF]
supply units
heating, cooling
SIDE VIEW
supply and exhaust units
with cross-flow heat exchanger
heat recovery
KLIMOR EVO-S [_] [_] [_] [_] [R] – [PF] [PR] [WH] [VF]
KLIMOR EVO-S [_] [_] [_] [_] [L] – [PF] [VF] [PR] KLIMOR EVO-S [_] [_] [_] [_] [L] – [PF] [VF] [PR]
supply and exhaust units
with rotary heat exchanger
heat recovery
KLIMOR EVO-S [_] [_] [_] [_] [R] – [PF] [RR] [WH] [VF]
KLIMOR EVO-S [_] [_] [_] [_] [L] – [PF] [VF] [RR]
SIDE VIEW
II      KLIMOR EVO PRODUCT LINE
SAMPLE CONFIGURATIONS
SIDE VIEW
1
5 6
2
21V I S I T  K L I M O R . C O M  F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N
supply and exhaust units
with cross-flow heat exchanger
heat recovery, cooling
KLIMOR EVO-S [_] [_] [_] [_] [R] – [PF] [WC] [WH] [VF]
KLIMOR EVO-S [_] [_] [_] [_] [R] – [PF] [PR] [WH] [WC] [VF]
KLIMOR EVO-S [_] [_] [_] [_] [L] – [PF] [VF] [PR] KLIMOR EVO-S [_] [_] [_] [_] [L] – [PF] [VF] [PR]
supply and exhaust units
with rotary heat exchanger
ventilation
KLIMOR EVO-S [_] [_] [_] [_] [R] – [PF] [RR] [VF]
KLIMOR EVO-S [_] [_] [_] [_] [L] – [PF] [VF] [RR]
SIDE VIEWSIDE VIEW SIDE VIEW
supply units
heating, cooling
SIDE VIEW
OPTIONS
Much more configurations
available in KLIMOR AIR DESIGNER
selection software
4 65 7
7